     Via Capranica, 16 – 20131 Milano (Italy)
    Tel. +39 02 36744766 – Fax +39 02 93630960
  www.cwmelettronica.com – info@cwm.it
"TCL-LR" / Inductance type with a spring
Features
 High response type. Noiseless.
 Can measure reaction force with built-in spring.
 Accuracy class: 0.5% RO.
Related products : Sliding resistance / Dial-gage / Small Cantilever / Long stroke / Inductance "L"...
Appearance Dimensions
Model and Capacity / Dimension / etc. (unit : mm)
Model Capacity A B C Reaction force(N):start point/end point Weight
TCL-2.5LR 2.5mm 114 46 160 1.8/2.4 0.5kg
TCL-5LR 5mm 114 46 160 1.8/2.4 0.5kg
TCL-10LR 10mm 124 56 180 1.8/2.4 0.5kg
TCL-20LR 20mm 129 61 190 1.8/2.6 0.6kg
TCL-50LR 50mm 169 91 260 1.8/3.5 0.8kg
TCL-100LR 100mm 249 141 390 1.8/5.0 1.0kg
 * The weight indicated in the tables of this data sheet does not include the weight of cables.